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SPECIAL AGRICULTURAL ZONES
Ahir Shri Hansraj Gangaram

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to set up Special Agricultural Zones on the lines of Special Economic Zones;

(b) if so, the details thereof;

(c) whether funds have been allocated to set up Special Agricultural Zones; and

(d) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF CONSUMER
AFFAIRS, FOOD AND PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION (PROF. K.V. THOMAS)

(a): No, Madam.

(b) to (d): In view of (a) above, these questions do not arise.
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